
Invitation Saint-Eustache 2017

Saint-Eustache
Bronze Women (Évé. 47)  - Interpretive

Jade Thibault 29.410.00 29.41 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

24 novembre 2017 to 26 novembre 2017

Lorraine,LO
Club/RegionRank

1

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      
< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption   V - spin requirement not met

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.50 2.25 - - - - 2.25 - - - 4.66Skating Skills - -
2.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - 2.25 - - - 4.50Transitions - -
3.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - 2.50 - - - 6.99Performance - -
3.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - 2.25 - - - 6.51Composition - -
3.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - 2.50 - - - 6.75Interpretation of the Music - -

29.41
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02) Date: 25-nov.-2017 21:22:55

 



Invitation Saint-Eustache 2017

Saint-Eustache
Bronze Women (Évé. 47)  - Interpretive

Catherine Roy-St-Jean 28.250.00 28.25 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

24 novembre 2017 to 26 novembre 2017

Lachute,LO
Club/RegionRank

2

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      
< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption   V - spin requirement not met

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - 2.00 - - - 4.00Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - 2.25 - - - 4.00Transitions - -
3.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - 2.50 - - - 6.75Performance - -
3.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - 2.25 - - - 6.51Composition - -
3.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - 2.50 - - - 6.99Interpretation of the Music - -

28.25
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02) Date: 25-nov.-2017 21:22:55

 



Invitation Saint-Eustache 2017

Saint-Eustache
Bronze Women (Évé. 47)  - Interpretive

Coralie Garneau 27.580.00 27.58 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

24 novembre 2017 to 26 novembre 2017

La Sarre,AT
Club/RegionRank

3

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      
< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption   V - spin requirement not met

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.25 1.75 - - - - 2.25 - - - 4.16Skating Skills - -
2.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - 2.00 - - - 4.16Transitions - -
3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - 2.25 - - - 6.24Performance - -
3.00 2.50 1.75 - - - - 2.25 - - - 6.51Composition - -
3.00 2.25 1.75 - - - - 2.50 - - - 6.51Interpretation of the Music - -

27.58
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02) Date: 25-nov.-2017 21:22:55

 



Invitation Saint-Eustache 2017

Saint-Eustache
Bronze Women (Évé. 47)  - Interpretive

Naomi Hamel 25.740.00 25.74 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

24 novembre 2017 to 26 novembre 2017

Ferme-Neuve,LO
Club/RegionRank

4

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      
< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption   V - spin requirement not met

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.25 2.00 - - - - 1.50 - - - 3.84Skating Skills - -
2.00 2.00 1.75 - - - - 1.75 - - - 3.66Transitions - -
3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - 2.00 - - - 6.00Performance - -
3.00 2.50 1.75 - - - - 2.00 - - - 6.24Composition - -
3.00 2.25 2.00 - - - - 1.75 - - - 6.00Interpretation of the Music - -

25.74
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02) Date: 25-nov.-2017 21:22:55

 



Invitation Saint-Eustache 2017

Saint-Eustache
Bronze Women (Évé. 47)  - Interpretive

Yezabelle Sainte-Marie 24.850.00 24.85 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

24 novembre 2017 to 26 novembre 2017

St-Jérôme,LO
Club/RegionRank

5

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      
< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption   V - spin requirement not met

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.75 1.75 - - - - 2.25 - - - 3.84Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.50 2.00 - - - - 2.50 - - - 4.00Transitions - -
3.00 1.50 2.00 - - - - 2.50 - - - 6.00Performance - -
3.00 1.25 1.75 - - - - 2.25 - - - 5.25Composition - -
3.00 1.25 2.00 - - - - 2.50 - - - 5.76Interpretation of the Music - -

24.85
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02) Date: 25-nov.-2017 21:22:55

 



Invitation Saint-Eustache 2017

Saint-Eustache
Bronze Women (Évé. 47)  - Interpretive

Leanne Noiseux 24.610.00 24.61 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

24 novembre 2017 to 26 novembre 2017

Lorraine,LO
Club/RegionRank

6

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      
< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption   V - spin requirement not met

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - 1.50 - - - 4.00Skating Skills - -
2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - 1.75 - - - 3.84Transitions - -
3.00 2.25 2.00 - - - - 1.50 - - - 5.76Performance - -
3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - 1.75 - - - 5.76Composition - -
3.00 2.00 1.75 - - - - 1.50 - - - 5.25Interpretation of the Music - -

24.61
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02) Date: 25-nov.-2017 21:22:55

 



Invitation Saint-Eustache 2017

Saint-Eustache
Bronze Women (Évé. 47)  - Interpretive

Audrey-Ann Jean 24.230.00 24.23 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

24 novembre 2017 to 26 novembre 2017

La Sarre,AT
Club/RegionRank

7

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      
< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption   V - spin requirement not met

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.50 2.00 - - - - 1.75 - - - 4.16Skating Skills - -
2.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - 1.50 - - - 3.84Transitions - -
3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - 1.50 - - - 5.49Performance - -
3.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - 1.75 - - - 5.49Composition - -
3.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - 1.50 - - - 5.25Interpretation of the Music - -

24.23
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02) Date: 25-nov.-2017 21:22:55

 



Invitation Saint-Eustache 2017

Saint-Eustache
Bronze Women (Évé. 47)  - Interpretive

Émilie Desjardins 24.160.00 24.16 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

24 novembre 2017 to 26 novembre 2017

Ste-Agathe-des-Mo,LO
Club/RegionRank

8

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      
< - underrotated jump             < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation 
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump        << - (Key Points Dance) interruption   V - spin requirement not met

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - 1.50 - - - 4.00Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - 1.75 - - - 3.66Transitions - -
3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - 1.75 - - - 5.76Performance - -
3.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - 1.50 - - - 5.25Composition - -
3.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - 1.75 - - - 5.49Interpretation of the Music - -

24.16
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(17.02), SOV(17.02), SP(17.02) Date: 25-nov.-2017 21:22:55

 


